
Division 3 WIN LOSS WIN %

SEMO Rec Group Chat 8 2 80%

H&R Block 8 2 80%

Mamba Mentality 7 3 70%

ITM ATHLETICS 7 3 70%

ULT 5 5 50%

Skywalkers 5 5 50%

Regulators 5 5 50%

Back Road Ballers 4 6 40%

Montgomery Auto Sales LLC 1 9 10%

SEMO Panthers 0 10 0%

3/11/2024 Sportsplex Ct 5 3 8:00 PM Skywalkers Mamba Mentality

3/11/2024 Sportsplex Ct 6 3 8:00 PM ULT ITM ATHLETICS

3/12/2024 Osage Ct 1 3 8:00 PM Winner #5 vs #4 SEMO Group Chat

3/12/2024 Osage Ct 2 3 8:00 PM Winner #6 vs #3 H&R Block

3/13/2024 Osage Ct 1 3 8:00 PM

PLAYOFFS

Quarterfinals

Semi-finals

Championships

5.00

4.75

Sportsmanship

5.00

4.68

4.88

4.40

4.96

5.00

4.90

5.00



1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th


