

Division 3	WIN	LOSS	WIN %	Sportsmanship
SEMO Rec Group Chat	8	2	80%	5.00
H&R Block	8	2	80%	4.68
Mamba Mentality	7	3	70%	4.40
ITM ATHLETICS	7	3	70%	4.88
ULT	5	5	50%	4.90
Skywalkers	5	5	50%	5.00
Regulators	5	5	50%	4.96
Back Road Ballers	4	6	40%	5.00
Montgomery Auto Sales LLC	1	9	10%	4.75
SEMO Panthers	0	10	0%	5.00

## **PLAYOFFS**

## Quarterfinals

	Quarternnais									
3/11/2024	Sportsplex Ct 5	3	8:00 PM	Skywalkers	Mamba Mentality					
3/11/2024	Sportsplex Ct 6	3	8:00 PM	ULT	ITM ATHLETICS					
Semi-finals										
3/12/2024	Osage Ct 1	3	8:00 PM	Winner #5 vs #4	SEMO Group Chat					
3/12/2024	Osage Ct 2	3	8:00 PM	Winner #6 vs #3	H&R Block					
Championships										
3/13/2024	Osage Ct 1	3	8:00 PM							

1st 2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th